38M No. 93				COPYRIGHT 1988 BTOVEN	HESE LAW PUB. CO	PORTLAND. CR BT2C4
)	10620			101. <u>M97</u> F	lage 21	106 😌
K	NOW ALL MEN BY TH	ESE PRESENT. 21 10 97	S That the undersig	ned hereby cert	fies and decla EATIONAL CI	uB, INC
ta:ri h 	en dated	the claimant, re	corded on Februa	ry 24	, <b>19</b> ,	in book/reel/
lume l ndicate	WoM9.7 at page which) of theCo. Lie	5401, o n Docket Reco	r as fee/file/instrume ords ofKLAM	ent/microfilm/rec ATH	eption No County, O	133309 regon.
	C W & Oregor	KAREN SUE BR Shores Subd	YANT (Lot 05, BI ivision - Unit 2	lock 45, 2, Tract 1184	)	
::1						
MI :						
20						
- Th						
づ						
16.					. <b>1</b>	-dod
ias beer	n, together with the accoun	t or debt thereby	secured, fully paid a	nd satisfied and h	ereby is discha cludes the plur	el.
I I is a corj	n, together with the accoun n construing this instrumer N WITNESS WHEREOF poration, it has caused its n d of directors.	it and whenever	ne winest so regains	ecents to be duly	executed: if th	he undersigned
	June 14	. 97	OREGON-SH	ORES RECREATI	ONAL CLUB,	INC.
DATE	D:		No-	la l	that	۔ س
(If execute offic corp	d by a corporation, prote scal.)		<u>VXIII</u>	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	+	
	tee who signs above is a corporation, rm of acknowledgment apposite.}		<u>Rosalyn</u> S	Johnston (	office Mana	<u>ger)</u>
	of OREGON,	2	STATE OF OREGO		} <u>.</u>	
Cour	ity of	) ss.	County of	and mouth day befor		June 24
71	us instrument was acknowledg	ed before me on	This instrument was 19.97, by Rosa	alyn S. Johns	ton	
•••••	, 19, by		on Office	Manager SHORES RECRE		
			of OKEGON	SHORES REORD	(A)	OFFICIAL SEA
			tristinas	thogely 1		NOTARY PUBLIC - O
(SEAL	1	Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Or My commission expi	res/2050	MY COMM	COMMISSION NO. 0 ISSION EXPIREMENT
	My commission expires:		I say commission expl	and the second se	F OREGON,	۱
	-					\$5.
1	Satisfaction of Li	EN		County	of Klamat	h
				mant was	received for	e within instru- record on the
0770	ON.SHORES.RECREATION	AL		8th A	July	, 19.9./,
CLUB	ON SHORES RECREATION				o'clockA.s	M., and recorded <u>N97</u> on
	Lien Cla	iment	(SPACE RESERVED	na6a 21	106 or as	fee/file/instru-
	VS.		FOR RECORDER'S USE.)			en No <sup>40620</sup> , en Docket
:. <u>W</u> .	& KAREN SUE BRYANT			Record of of said Co	unty.	
	Lien 1	Debtor		Wi	tness my hai	nd and seal of
	AFTER RECORDING RETURN T	0		County a Berneth	<b>lixed.</b> a G. Letsch	n, Co. Clerk
). W. 2012 T	& KAREN SUE BRYANT Barlborough Way	Fee:	\$5.00	NAME/		TITLE Deputy
ד כדאר	nia Beach, VA 23456		*	E. 11	HUM DE	Deputy

N. Y. Y.

1